Ne
n/n

WpeHtudmkatop bann

1 3742582
2 3746466
3 3741060
4 4914391
5 4939288
6 3945682
7 4915341
8 4543509
9 4186320
10 5032259
11 4891861
12 4321867
13 4616169

14 4434434
15 3935439
16 5054412
17 4337275
18 5032099
19 5018446
20 4299443
21 4144314
22 5947 487
23 4816081
24 4825988
25 3980009
26 4060386
27 4890376
28 5045062
29 4774448
30 4903269
31 3780228
32 4887120
33 4297015
34 4091191
35 5043142

36 4688341
37 5028779
38 4322962
39 4090444
40 3816459
41 3943502
42 5047974
43 5047493
44 5054413

45 4887305
46 4089527
47 4091806
48 4092323
49 4440573
50 5047761
51 4148365
52 4511810
53 4153562
54 5049087
55 4194471

56 4189167
57 5047494
58 5048730
59 5044371
60 4214686
61 4244008

62 5047676
63 5043914
64 5047118
65 4360924
66 4384875

72,00
84,00
48,00
84,00
64,00
48,00
56,00
48,00
92,00
92,00
68,00
72,00
He sBUNCA No
YBaXUTENbHOW NpUymnHe
100,00
80,00
80,00
80,00
68,00
88,00
48,00
76,00
28,00
100,00
84,00
88,00
yaarneH c ak3ameHa
92,00
He aBunca
68,00
92,00
96,00
100,00
72,00
He aBunca

He siBUANCA No
YBaXWUTENbHOW NpUYMHe

32,00
He aBuIcs
60,00
88,00
44,00
80,00
He aBuIcs
He aBuIcs

He sBWNCA Nno
YBaXUTENbHOW NpUYMHe
68,00
96,00
84,00
76,00
68,00
He siBUNCA
92,00
96,00
92,00
88,00
He siBUANCA No
YBaXWUTENbHOW NpUYMHE
He sBUNCA
He sBUINCA
He sBUINCA
He sBUNCA
92,00
He sBUNCA Nno
YBaXUTENbHOW NpUYMHe
He siBUNCA
96,00
He siBUNCA
100,00
88,00



67 4489216 He siBUncst

68 4491941 20,00
69 4512464 88,00
70 4653518 88,00
71 4659270 72,00
72 4743161 He siBUncst

73 4820454 72,00
74 4905965 He siBUNCS No

YBaXXUTEMNbHOW NpUYnHe

75 4575871 He ABunca

76 4875781 He ABMncs no

YBaXXUTEMNbHOW NpUYnHe

77 4906330 76,00
78 5017467 He siBUncs

79 4892373 88,00
80 4592834 He siBUncst

81 4930819 84,00
82 4937153 He siBUncst

83 3606766 60,00
84 4264706 He siBUncst

85 4963200 76,00
86 5043871 He siBUncst

87 5003999 88,00
88 226-990-614 98 He siBUncs

89 4660822 88,00
90 5038431 48,00
91 5053040 84,00
92 5052435 92,00

93 5053376 92,00



